1500m jooks
5.00,20

5.07,00
5.10,48
5.15,85
5.35,97
5.38,40
5.44,73
6.01,59
6.16,47

Luna-Aleksandra Lagoda
Christelle Vall

Mari-Mai Ruus

Anete Randma

Anna Lis

Eliise Luks

Getriin Marii Lessing
Loretta Pohlasalu
Marianne Kivimets

08.10.04 Tartu U. ASK
12.05.02 Audentese SK
05.05.04 Tartu SS Kalev
07.04.03 SK Fortis
18.09.04 SK Mits
24.02.04 Nomme KJK
15.05.03 Tartu SS Kalev
12.06.03 SK Viraaz
18.03.04 Nomme KJK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1u16
2

2 u16
3u16
4 u16
5u16
3ul16
6 u16
7 u16

Tartu

Antequera
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae
Tartu
Tallinn/Lasnamée
Tallinn/Lasnamae

08.03.18
16.12.17
17.03.18
17.03.18
17.03.18
17.03.18
08.03.18
17.03.18
17.03.18



